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Women / 11
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molli Siegel109
ASI Cypress

8.650 9.725 9.7009.450 37.525
6T 5T 1 2T 1 

1 

Athena Salgado112
Plano

9.225 9.725 9.6508.900 37.500
1 5T 6T 4T 2 

2 

Saelor Travis111
Corinth

8.650 9.725 9.6509.375 37.400
6T 5T 2 4T 3 

3 

Alyssa McLemore116
ASI Lake Highlands

9.000 9.825 9.5259.025 37.375
3 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Collier Sutton114
ASI Lake Highlands

8.850 9.850 9.5259.050 37.275
5 2 4 6T 5 

5 

Shelby Paiboon115
ASI Lake Highlands

8.500 9.800 9.7009.200 37.200
8 4 3 2T 6 

6 

Sydney Fisher108
Prosper

8.875 9.600 9.7508.900 37.125
4 8 6T 1 7 

7 

Jordan Standridge113
Legacy

9.200 10.000 9.3758.300 36.875
2 1 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 12
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Asencio130
Plano

9.425 9.550 9.2009.675 37.850
2 8T 1 11 1 

1 

Lilly Faraci122
ASI Rockwall

9.450 9.450 9.4759.450 37.825
1 12 4 1T 2 

2 

Gabriella Nana118
Denton

9.125 9.625 9.0009.525 37.275
6 4T 2 15 3 

3 

Grace Ouimet121
Excite

9.150 9.425 9.4759.200 37.250
5 13 6T 1T 4 

4 

Zoe Moore126
TAAG

9.225 9.550 9.2509.000 37.025
4 8T 10 9 5 

5 

Avery Mainz119
Richardson

8.750 9.800 9.4258.950 36.925
9 2T 11 4 6 

6 

Erin Bollinger123
ASI Lake Highlands

8.875 9.800 9.3758.750 36.800
8 2T 12 5T 7 

7 

Marisa Hughes129
Corinth

8.650 9.625 9.3759.100 36.750
10T 4T 8 5T 8T

8T

Maritza Martinez120
TAAG

8.450 9.500 9.3009.500 36.750
13 11 3 8 8T

8T

Brooklyn Eyman125
GymTricks

9.300 8.000 9.3759.250 35.925
3 16 5 5T 10 

10 

Pilar Bienbenu127
Fierce Pierce

7.850 9.625 9.1509.200 35.825
16 4T 6T 12 11 

11 

Teagan Pham162
Richardson

8.150 9.550 9.0509.050 35.800
15 8T 9 13 12 

12 

Caleigh Dillow128
ASI Lake Highlands

8.500 9.575 9.4758.100 35.650
12 7 15 1T 13 

13 

Ambralee McWhorter117
Olympo

9.100 9.000 9.0258.500 35.625
7 15 13 14 14 

14 

Delanie Shiflett124
Corinth

8.350 9.875 8.9508.350 35.525
14 1 14 16 15 

15 

Natasha Herbert131
Stars

8.650 9.325 9.2258.025 35.225
10T 14 16 10 16 

16 
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Women / 13
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilie Thalin145
ASI Arlington

8.950 9.650 9.5009.400 37.500
7 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Brooke Geismar133
ASI Keller

9.125 9.600 9.0259.250 37.000
2 5T 3 15 2 

2 

Grace Thurman142
Precision

8.800 9.500 9.5009.150 36.950
11 10 6T 2T 3 

3 

Smai Sulzer140
ASI Plano

9.075 9.525 9.5758.750 36.925
3T 8T 9 1 4T

4T

Ruby Kaczor146
World Of Gym

8.850 9.150 9.4509.475 36.925
8T 15 1 4T 4T

4T

Layla Sullivan136
Excite

9.000 9.250 9.4009.200 36.850
6 12 4T 7 6 

6 

Parker Orton168
Richardson

8.750 9.775 9.1009.150 36.775
12T 2 6T 13 7 

7 

Mia Ramirez132
Legacy

9.075 9.800 9.1508.600 36.625
3T 1 12 12 8 

8 

Krista Romero138
Richardson

8.700 9.600 9.0759.200 36.575
15 5T 4T 14 9 

9 

Avery Athey164
Richardson

8.600 9.525 9.3509.050 36.525
16T 8T 8 8T 10 

10 

Brooke Bernhardt139
Empire

8.850 9.425 9.4258.700 36.400
8T 11 10 6 11 

11 

Julissa Cabrera137
Denton

9.250 9.225 9.2508.650 36.375
1 13 11 11 12 

12 

Ellie LaCroix144
Empire

8.750 9.625 9.3508.300 36.025
12T 4 15 8T 13 

13 

Aurora Fitzpatrick141
Plano

8.725 9.100 9.2758.475 35.575
14 16 13 10 14 

14 

Hailey Lamond135
United Elite

8.600 9.600 9.0008.000 35.200
16T 5T 16 16 15 

15 

Reagan Volcik143
GymTricks

9.050 8.700 8.7508.450 34.950
5 17 14 17 16 

16 

Alissia Ramey134
Denton

8.850 9.175 9.4507.450 34.925
8T 14 17 4T 17 

17 
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Women / 14
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miranda Tapia157
Irving Gymnastics

9.050 9.550 9.7009.450 37.750
1 7T 2 1 1 

1 

Lori Ashcraft149
GymTricks

8.550 9.675 9.5509.350 37.125
7 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Amelia Mora-Parson152
ASI Lake Highlands

8.400 9.850 9.2009.200 36.650
8T 1 4T 11 3 

3 

Gyasi Young148
ASI Arlington

8.800 9.675 9.3758.725 36.575
4 3T 10 5 4 

4 

Brooke Callaway155
Olympo

8.400 9.600 9.2759.200 36.475
8T 6 4T 7T 5 

5 

Rylee Brown153
United Elite

8.200 8.825 9.6759.500 36.200
11 15 1 2 6 

6 

Hailey Hull158
ASI Arlington

8.875 9.025 9.5008.700 36.100
3 13 11 4 7 

7 

Olivia Burns150
Achievers

8.700 9.150 9.1509.050 36.050
5 12 7 12 8 

8 

Natalie McMennamy154
United Elite

8.650 9.700 9.3508.225 35.925
6 2 14 6 9 

9 

Abbie Michelle151
Richardson

8.050 9.475 9.2759.000 35.800
13 9 8 7T 10 

10 

Carley Twitty156
Plano

8.950 9.550 9.0257.900 35.425
2 7T 15 13 11 

11 

Tinley Wease161
ASI Arlington

8.150 8.850 9.2259.175 35.400
12 14 6 9T 12 

12 

Maddie Griffith160
Maverick

7.750 9.650 9.0008.750 35.150
15 5 9 14 13 

13 

Emma Loring159
JCC

8.350 9.225 8.8258.650 35.050
10 11 12 15 14 

14 

Makayla Brazy147
Legacy

7.950 9.375 9.2258.250 34.800
14 10 13 9T 15 

15 
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Women / 15
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Hulsey177
Denton

8.400 9.275 9.6509.600 36.925
7 9 1 1 1 

1 

Alayna Griffith166
Olympo

9.275 9.600 9.3508.400 36.625
1 4T 10 2 2 

2 

Katie Bailey171
TX Tumblers

8.500 9.575 9.2259.250 36.550
6 6 4 4 3 

3 

Lily Merchant163
ASI Plano

8.900 9.700 9.1258.150 35.875
4 1 12 6 4 

4 

Karliegh Johnson172
Irving Gymnastics

8.375 9.600 9.0508.800 35.825
8 4T 9 7 5T

5T

McKinley Comacho173
World Of Gym

8.975 8.450 9.2759.125 35.825
3 13 5 3 5T

5T

Ragan Brown167
United Elite

8.150 9.675 8.6509.325 35.800
10 2 2 13 7 

7 

Caroline Seifer174
United Elite

9.100 9.625 8.9508.000 35.675
2 3 13 10 8 

8 

Jessica Wei165
HEB

7.550 9.550 9.2008.950 35.250
12T 7 6 5 9T

9T

Kharma Smith170
TAAG

8.825 9.300 8.9258.200 35.250
5 8 11 11 9T

9T

Eillie Hill169
Richardson

8.350 8.900 8.9758.900 35.125
9 11 7T 9 11 

11 

Remy Ravard175
HEB

7.550 9.225 9.0258.900 34.700
12T 10 7T 8 12 

12 

Ava Benson176
Nova

7.950 8.550 8.7509.300 34.550
11 12 3 12 13 

13 
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Women / 16
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brinly Johnson187
Denton

9.375 8.950 9.2509.350 36.925
1 12 3 4 1 

1 

Tori Harrington180
Win Kids

9.025 9.300 9.0259.325 36.675
2 6 4 8 2 

2 

Lillie Robbirds183
Excite

8.625 9.450 9.4009.100 36.575
3 4 7 3 3 

3 

Cailey Estrada192
Nova

8.450 8.925 9.5509.250 36.175
8 13 5 1 4 

4 

Nandita Ajit193
ASI Allen

8.050 9.550 8.9009.450 35.950
12T 2T 2 10 5 

5 

Kasey Duba182
Metroplex

8.300 9.600 9.1258.600 35.625
10 1 11 6T 6 

6 

Lorelei Mask179
Best

8.500 8.600 8.9259.525 35.550
6T 16 1 9 7 

7 

Claire Jeter184
TX Best

8.600 8.800 9.1259.000 35.525
4 15 8T 6T 8 

8 

Jasmine Terrones191
Richardson

8.500 9.200 8.8009.000 35.500
6T 8 8T 12 9 

9 

Emory Tacker181
20/20

8.350 9.400 9.1508.500 35.400
9 5 12 5 10 

10 

Arlene Banda185
United Elite

8.100 9.550 9.4258.150 35.225
11 2T 14 2 11 

11 

Leslie Martinez188
BCS

8.000 9.075 8.8509.225 35.150
14 11 6 11 12T

12T

Hannah Taylor186
Richardson

8.550 9.125 8.6758.800 35.150
5 9T 10 15T 12T

12T

Maya Martinez189
Richardson

8.050 9.275 8.6758.400 34.400
12T 7 13 15T 14 

14 

Alexis Chapa190
Legacy

7.950 9.125 8.7508.000 33.825
15 9T 15 13T 15 

15 

Kaylie Isedore178
TAAG

7.800 8.900 8.7507.900 33.350
16 14 16 13T 16 

16 
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Women / 17
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Avery200
United Elite

8.950 9.500 9.3759.200 37.025
3 2 4T 3 1 

1 

Leslie Tapia197
Irving Gymnastics

7.950 9.550 9.4009.450 36.350
14T 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Avery Pero196
Plano

9.100 8.850 9.0759.050 36.075
2 11 7T 9T 3 

3 

Morgan Cross208
ASI Keller

8.200 9.275 9.2259.300 36.000
11 7 2 5 4 

4 

Naomi Dick228
Richardson

8.350 9.325 8.7509.200 35.625
8 6 4T 12T 5 

5 

Lauren Jackson198
TX Best

8.175 9.150 9.1509.050 35.525
12 9 7T 6T 6 

6 

Cora Carlson203
ASI Plano

7.950 9.475 9.0758.900 35.400
14T 3T 9 9T 7 

7 

MCKayla Rushing195
Denton

8.400 8.650 9.1009.225 35.375
6T 13 3 8 8 

8 

Bailee Breaux209
East Texas Twisters

8.400 8.875 9.4008.500 35.175
6T 10 14 1T 9 

9 

Lexi Clay204
BCS

8.250 8.525 9.1509.150 35.075
9 15 6 6T 10 

10 

Grace Miles205
TX Best

9.200 7.550 9.3008.700 34.750
1 16 10* 4 11T

11T

Whitleigh Hayes194
Elite Tyler

8.225 8.825 9.0008.700 34.750
10 12 10* 11 11T

11T

Allison Stark206
Richardson

8.450 9.475 8.3008.475 34.700
5 3T 15 15 13 

13 

Isabella Rutledge202
Best

8.600 9.225 8.2008.650 34.675
4 8 12T 16 14 

14 

Abby Strew199
United Elite

7.350 9.450 8.5758.650 34.025
16 5 12T 14 15 

15 

Capriani Banks207
Nova

8.100 8.625 8.7507.500 32.975
13 14 16 12T 16 

16 
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Women / 18
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maren Bennett210
TGTC

8.775 9.550 9.2508.900 36.475
2 2T 5T 4 1 

1 

Emily Cleveland216
TX Best

8.550 9.575 8.6758.900 35.700
5T 1 5T 15 2 

2 

Grace Hanas211
Excite

8.700 9.375 9.1508.350 35.575
3 4 15 6T 3 

3 

Cassara Williams224
TX Tumblers

8.300 9.225 9.1008.700 35.325
8T 5 9 8 4 

4 

Julia Cody217
United Elite

8.300 9.550 8.7508.600 35.200
8T 2T 12T 13T 5 

5 

Alina Martinsen215
ASI Arlington

8.050 9.100 9.1758.650 34.975
11T 7T 10T 5 6 

6 

Bryn Teague214
GymTricks

8.550 7.800 9.3759.200 34.925
5T 18 2 1 7 

7 

Eva Rruka-Stanton234
TX Best

8.050 8.800 8.7509.300 34.900
11T 12 1 13T 8 

8 

Mary Burns212
Legacy

8.650 8.625 9.3008.200 34.775
4 14 17 3 9 

9 

Brooke Bowen213
Plano

8.000 9.100 8.6509.000 34.750
14 7T 4 16 10 

10 

Addy Byers219
TX Best

7.900 8.825 9.3258.600 34.650
15T 11 12T 2 11 

11 

Avery Kacsmaryk225
Impact

7.900 9.150 8.9758.450 34.475
15T 6 14 10 12T

12T

Trinity Vinson223
Nova

8.050 8.850 8.9258.650 34.475
11T 10 10T 11 12T

12T

Linley Hedding218
Best

7.500 8.725 9.1509.050 34.425
18 13 3 6T 14 

14 

Alexis Carranza220
Nova

8.250 8.050 9.0008.900 34.200
10 17 5T 9 15 

15 

Landry White221
Fierce Pierce

8.500 9.075 8.7757.700 34.050
7 9 18 12 16 

16 

Charleen Vojacek222
TAAG

8.800 8.275 7.6008.850 33.525
1 15 8 18 17 

17 

Avery Lynn Taylor226
ASI Keller

7.600 8.150 8.5008.300 32.550
17 16 16 17 18 

18 
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Women / 19
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jemma Pennington232
Richardson

8.650 9.050 9.2258.600 35.525
2 5 7T 2 1 

1 

Ava Sananikone245
Plano

8.350 9.075 9.0009.000 35.425
6 4 1T 8T 2 

2 

Nyla Hickman239
TGTC

8.100 8.700 9.3009.000 35.100
8 10T 1T 1 3 

3 

Kylie Pittman230
United Elite

7.850 9.000 9.0759.000 34.925
14 6 1T 5 4 

4 

Baylee Burns235
Achievers

8.400 8.600 9.0508.800 34.850
4T 13 5T 6 5 

5 

Jenna Ball237
Achievers

8.450 8.700 8.8758.550 34.575
3 10T 10 10 6 

6 

Peyton Angelo241
ASI Rockwall

8.400 8.400 8.6758.800 34.275
4T 15 5T 11 7 

7 

Brianna Wilson231
World Of Gym

8.200 8.475 9.0258.500 34.200
7 14 11 7 8 

8 

Jaylah Roberson229
Gymn Star

8.000 9.425 8.4008.200 34.025
9T 1 14T 15 9 

9 

Emma Wheat240
United Elite

7.900 9.150 8.6008.350 34.000
11T 2 12T 12 10T

10T

Mikayla Kowalewski243
Richardson

8.750 9.125 7.9258.200 34.000
1 3 14T 17 10T

10T

Kyleigh Fisk227
United Elite

7.900 8.750 8.4258.575 33.650
11T 8 9 14 12 

12 

Addison Franze244
Denton

7.100 8.900 9.0008.600 33.600
17 7 7T 8T 13 

13 

Ava Florence236
Richardson

7.900 8.050 8.5008.900 33.350
11T 16 4 13 14 

14 

Maggie Ragsdale246
20/20

7.650 8.675 8.3508.350 33.025
16 12 12T 16 15 

15 

Victoria Perry238
Denton

7.700 8.725 9.1007.400 32.925
15 9 17 4 16 

16 

Gabrielle Haynes242
Nova

8.000 7.250 9.1507.850 32.250
9T 17 16 3 17 

17 
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Women / 20
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Valladarez250
United Elite

8.750 9.425 9.0758.650 35.900
1 1 10 5T 1 

1 

Lauren Razavi265
Win Kids

8.500 8.625 9.0759.400 35.600
3 7 1T 5T 2 

2 

Mia Lopez247
United Elite

8.450 9.100 8.9509.000 35.500
4T 5 4T 9 3 

3 

Alexa Lerma255
Jischke

8.050 8.500 9.4759.400 35.425
10 11 1T 1 4T

4T

Macey McBrayer253
GymTricks

8.250 9.325 8.8509.000 35.425
9 2 4T 11T 4T

4T

Madalynn Williams263
Achievers

8.450 8.575 9.0008.850 34.875
4T 9 9 7 6 

6 

Mia Bello266
Excite

8.350 9.175 8.7508.550 34.825
7 4 13T 14 7 

7 

Gillian Burk249
United Elite

8.000 8.450 9.1258.200 33.775
11T 12 18 4 8T

8T

Ava Knez251
20/20

7.600 8.950 8.9758.250 33.775
17 6 17 8 8T

8T

Haley Adcock262
United Elite

8.550 8.000 8.6508.550 33.750
2 15 13T 16 10 

10 

Saraiya Mims264
Nova

7.300 8.550 9.2008.600 33.650
18T 10 11T 2 11 

11 

Arju Tripathi248
Empire

7.800 8.375 8.5008.900 33.575
14T 13 7T 18 12 

12 

Kennedy Sexauer261
World Of Gym

8.000 7.500 8.8509.200 33.550
11T 17 3 11T 13T

13T

Summer Terrill256
Win Kids

7.300 9.200 8.4508.600 33.550
18T 3 11T 19T 13T

13T

Aexzandia Inguanzo254
Nova

8.300 7.700 9.1508.300 33.450
8 16 16 3 15 

15 

Regina Eljure257
Jischke

7.300 7.300 8.8759.000 32.475
18T 18 4T 10 16 

16 

Alexis Lucero252
Empire

7.800 8.300 8.8507.350 32.300
14T 14 19 11T 17 

17 

Haeven Rivas260
BCS

7.900 8.600 8.7256.500 31.725
13 8 20 15 18 

18 

Katelyn Ringstad258
20/20

7.800 6.250 8.5758.550 31.175
14T 19 13T 17 19 

19 

Jordan Hall259
20/20

8.450 0.000 8.4508.900 25.800
4T 20 7T 19T 20 

20 
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Women / 21
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karlie Ben279
TAAG

8.600 8.600 8.7509.000 34.950
3 4 1T 7T 1 

1 

Sutton Smith268
Irving Gymnastics

8.300 8.800 8.8259.000 34.925
6T 3 1T 4 2 

2 

Tylee Wright281
Best

8.300 8.900 8.3508.700 34.250
6T 1T 6 16T 3 

3 

Claudia Schroeder272
Plano

8.050 8.250 8.9259.000 34.225
11T 7T 1T 1T 4T

4T

Robyn Swindell278
United Elite

7.750 8.900 8.8008.775 34.225
15T 1T 5 5 4T

4T

Adalyn Puckett276
TX Best

7.650 8.200 8.6759.000 33.525
17T 10 1T 9 6 

6 

Bree Quast280
GymTricks

8.200 8.250 8.8508.150 33.450
10 7T 16 3 7 

7 

Corinne Tyson277
TX Best

8.500 8.000 8.5758.250 33.325
4 12 12T 12 8 

8 

Marissa Miltz275
Excite

8.650 8.250 8.4008.000 33.300
1T 7T 18 15 9 

9 

Katelyn Ponce270
Platinum

8.050 8.575 8.3508.200 33.175
11T 5 14T 16T 10 

10 

Zara Hall274
Nova

8.250 7.950 8.9257.800 32.925
8T 13 19 1T 11 

11 

Sophie Burdock273
World Of Gym

8.250 7.550 8.7508.200 32.750
8T 14 14T 7T 12 

12 

Abby King285
ASI Arlington

7.900 7.300 8.6008.550 32.350
14 17 8 11 13 

13 

Eva Padilla267
Nova

7.750 7.400 8.7758.250 32.175
15T 15 12T 6 14 

14 

Aaryaa Kabira284
Plano

8.650 6.800 8.3008.400 32.150
1T 20 10T 18 15 

15 

Katharine Banerjea269
TX Best

8.325 8.175 8.5506.900 31.950
5 11 20 13 16 

16 

Autumn Milroy283
TX Best

7.650 7.350 8.4508.450 31.900
17T 16 9 14 17 

17 

Kaylee Blackman282
Irving Gymnastics

7.400 6.850 8.6508.625 31.525
19 19 7 10 18 

18 

Emily Collins286
Richardson

7.150 8.300 7.8508.100 31.400
20 6 17 20 19 

19 

Makinlee Seay271
20/20

8.050 6.900 7.9508.400 31.300
11T 18 10T 19 20 

20 
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Women / 22
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yeliz Turkdil291
Corinth

8.950 7.850 9.2758.900 34.975
2 7T 4T 1 1 

1 

Brenda Nolan287
Denton

8.200 8.750 8.7508.700 34.400
6 1 6 8T 2 

2 

Abby Johnson298
HEB

8.350 7.150 8.9259.350 33.775
4 14 1 4 3 

3 

Breejanay Pitts301
Trevinos

8.775 8.200 8.3008.350 33.625
3 4T 8 15 4 

4 

Morenci Clarida297
Shooting Stars

7.750 8.400 9.0258.300 33.475
10T 3 9 3 5 

5 

Isabella Perez292
TGTC

8.300 7.500 8.7258.900 33.425
5 13 4T 10 6 

6 

Gabi Edgemon288
TX Best

8.975 7.550 8.6008.100 33.225
1 11T 12 11T 7 

7 

Madison Pierce293
BCS

8.050 7.600 9.1508.200 33.000
8 10 10 2 8T

8T

Addison Koonce299
Win Kids

7.700 7.550 8.7509.000 33.000
12 11T 2 8T 8T

8T

Alex Herrera289
World Of Gym

7.550 8.650 8.8007.900 32.900
15 2 15 7 10 

10 

Kaelynn Martinez295
Jischke

7.850 7.850 8.8508.000 32.550
9 7T 13T 5T 11 

11 

Chloe Rack300
Excite

6.900 8.200 8.3508.950 32.400
16 4T 3 14 12 

12 

Chloe Veoukas296
20/20

7.750 7.800 8.2508.150 31.950
10T 9 11 16 13 

13 

Valeria Palacio302
TX Tumblers

7.600 8.200 8.6007.450 31.850
14 4T 16 11T 14 

14 

Morgan Kelly303
TX Best

7.650 7.000 8.5258.600 31.775
13 15 7 13 15 

15 

Cameron Miller304
Trevinos

8.150 6.450 8.8508.000 31.450
7 16 13T 5T 16 

16 
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Women / 23
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Lynn Gilbreth310
Beamers

8.250 7.850 8.8258.300 33.225
4T 7T 5 2T 1 

1 

Emily Griggs308
World Of Gym

8.475 8.300 7.8758.400 33.050
1 4T 3T 11 2 

2 

Camila Gonzales314
Win Kids

8.000 8.325 8.3508.150 32.825
7 3 8 7 3 

3 

Breanna Nuckols311
TGTC

8.350 7.800 8.1258.400 32.675
2 9 3T 9 4 

4 

Mabrie Chavez313
BCS

8.150 7.750 8.2008.250 32.350
6 10 6 8 5 

5 

Danielle Oakley307
Highland

6.800 8.600 8.6008.200 32.200
13 1 7 5T 6 

6 

Jacie Thompson319
Achievers

8.250 8.450 7.7507.650 32.100
4T 2 12T 12T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Baumer312
TX Best

7.900 6.900 8.8258.450 32.075
8 16 1T 2T 8 

8 

Shelby Rose306
Beamers

8.300 7.450 8.9257.300 31.975
3 12 16 1 9 

9 

Abby Beekman321
TX Best

6.750 7.350 8.6008.450 31.150
14 13 1T 5T 10T

10T

Rachel Rudolph315
Win Kids

7.450 7.850 7.7508.100 31.150
9 7T 9T 12T 10T

10T

Caitlyn Currington320
TX Best

7.150 7.600 8.0508.100 30.900
10T 11 9T 10 12 

12 

Audree Leicht309
Beamers

7.100 6.950 8.7008.050 30.800
12 15 11 4 13 

13 

Astrid Giron323
Achievers

7.150 8.300 7.3507.400 30.200
10T 4T 15 15 14 

14 

Rachel Rosenfeld322
JCC

6.650 7.200 7.3757.650 28.875
15 14 12T 14 15 

15 

Emma Webster316
World Of Gym

0.000 8.075 0.0007.600 15.675
16 6 14 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 TAAF State Level 4-8 And Xcel
Meet Results
May 12-14, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2017 12:14:13 PM

Women / 24
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Watkins330
Elite Tyler

7.350 8.100 8.1508.000 31.600
8 2 6T 6 1 

1 

Rebecca McGregor324
Shooting Stars

6.900 8.450 8.0508.050 31.450
14 1 5 7T 2 

2 

Emily Schoch334
TX Best

7.600 8.050 8.6007.150 31.400
4T 3T 14 3 3 

3 

Naomi Barlow340
TAAG

8.625 6.050 8.0508.450 31.175
1 14 3 7T 4 

4 

Gabby Mercer327
TAAG

7.450 6.000 8.7008.850 31.000
7 15T 1 1 5 

5 

Cidney Arredondo325
Jischke

8.150 8.050 7.8006.900 30.900
2 3T 16 10T 6 

6 

Kyla Sneed328
GymTricks

7.200 6.100 8.6508.500 30.450
10 13 2 2 7T

7T

Gracen Walling331
Win Kids

7.000 7.600 8.4507.400 30.450
13 5T 11T 4 7T

7T

Kayla Harris339
World Of Gym

7.800 7.250 7.6257.400 30.075
3 8 11T 13 9 

9 

Annslea Pitts326
World Of Gym

6.800 7.600 8.0507.600 30.050
15 5T 10 7T 10 

10 

Abbie Korak337
Win Kids

6.450 6.600 8.2008.150 29.400
17 10 4 5 11 

11 

Madelyn Rockwood333
Achievers

7.600 6.000 7.5008.000 29.100
4T 15T 6T 14 12 

12 

Toni Okon343
JCC

7.100 7.500 7.1507.250 29.000
11 7 13 16 13 

13 

Jaedyn Crum335
Metroplex

6.600 6.700 7.8007.700 28.800
16 9 9 10T 14 

14 

Reese Barnard338
Highland

7.550 6.400 7.6506.750 28.350
6 12 17 12 15 

15 

Sofia Flores336
Achievers

7.300 6.450 6.0007.950 27.700
9 11 8 17 16 

16 

Madison Marr341
TX Best

7.050 5.500 7.3007.050 26.900
12 17 15 15 17 

17 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 TAAF State Level 4-8 And Xcel
Meet Results
May 12-14, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2017 12:14:33 PM

Women / 25
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariela Molano345
Jischke

7.200 6.900 7.3508.050 29.500
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kailey VanGundy347
Highland

7.500 5.700 7.9257.550 28.675
1 3 2 1 2 

2 

Lola Cook344
Shooting Stars

6.300 6.050 7.7505.450 25.550
3 2 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / All Levels
Session: 6,7,8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Elite T2 185.175 44.050 48.150 46.025 46.950
15 2 2

2 Plano T2 184.400 45.425 47.025 45.725 46.225
31 3 3

3 Denton T2 184.350 45.000 46.250 46.400 46.700
22 5 1

4 Richardson T2 183.675 43.600 48.250 45.650 46.175
4T7 1 4

5 Excite T2 181.975 44.125 46.675 45.000 46.175
4T3 4 6

6 TAAG T2 180.100 44.075 45.850 45.200 44.975
104 6 5

7 TX Best T2 178.750 43.825 44.550 44.650 45.725
76 7 9

8 World Of Gym T2 175.875 42.750 43.025 44.700 45.400
89 10 7T

9 Nova T2 175.600 41.350 43.500 44.700 46.050
610 8 7T

10 GymTricks T2 175.025 43.350 42.075 44.400 45.200
98 11 11

11 Win Kids T2 172.200 40.675 43.300 44.475 43.750
1111 9 10

12 20/20 T2 168.325 40.400 41.725 42.700 43.500
1212 12 12
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Women / All Levels
Session: 6,7,8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI Lake Highlands T1 112.450 26.725 29.525 27.450 28.750
13 1 2

2 Corinth T1 111.150 26.250 29.225 27.375 28.300
35 2 3

3 ASI Arlington T1 110.725 26.625 28.425 27.300 28.375
24 6 4

4 Irving Gymnastics T1 110.475 25.725 28.700 27.900 28.150
47 4T 1

5 Legacy T1 109.150 26.925 29.175 25.150 27.900
51 3 14

6 Olympo T1 108.725 26.775 28.200 26.100 27.650
72 7 10

7 ASI Plano T1 108.200 25.925 28.700 25.800 27.775
66 4T 12

8 Empire T1 106.350 25.400 27.425 25.900 27.625
89T 8 11

9 Best T1 105.950 25.400 26.850 27.275 26.425
149T 11 5

10T TGTC T1 105.550 25.425 26.050 26.800 27.275
98 12 8

10T ASI Keller T1 105.550 24.925 27.025 26.850 26.750
1311 9 7

12T HEB T1 103.725 23.450 25.925 27.200 27.150
1114 13 6

12T TX Tumblers T1 103.725 24.400 27.000 25.400 26.925
1212 10 13

14 Jischke T1 102.100 24.050 24.400 26.450 27.200
1013 14 9

15 Highland T1 89.225 21.850 20.700 22.500 24.175
1515 15 15
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Women / 26
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenley Pupp358
Denton

9.050 9.150 9.4509.700 37.350
12 7T 1 3T 1 

1 

Emelia Swanson355
Plano

9.450 9.325 9.5008.950 37.225
3 4T 8T 2 2 

2 

Sophia Nguyen353
Denton

9.225 9.475 9.3259.050 37.075
6 2 6T 7 3 

3 

Morgan Charles352
ASI Arlington

9.075 9.325 9.5259.050 36.975
11 4T 6T 1 4 

4 

Karlee Williams350
ASI Allen

9.200 9.625 9.2258.700 36.750
7T 1 10 10 5 

5 

Kelsi Carter360
Denton

9.250 8.750 9.4509.250 36.700
5 12T 2 3T 6 

6 

Athena Hayes348
Richardson

9.200 9.050 9.3009.100 36.650
7T 11 3T 8T 7 

7 

Megan Snyder354
Nova

9.500 8.750 9.4008.950 36.600
2 12T 8T 5T 8 

8 

Olivia Nolan357
Denton

9.325 9.150 9.0009.100 36.575
4 7T 3T 13 9 

9 

Allison Dulworth351
Olympo

9.550 9.175 9.1258.600 36.450
1 6 11 11 10 

10 

Rylee Hampton349
Stars

9.200 9.450 9.4008.300 36.350
7T 3 13 5T 11 

11 

Gillian Russel359
Richardson

9.125 9.150 9.3008.450 36.025
10 7T 12 8T 12 

12 

Lauren Schneider356
Corinth

8.600 9.150 9.1009.100 35.950
13 7T 3T 12 13 

13 
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Women / 27
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Walker361
Denton

9.125 9.300 9.4009.450 37.275
5T 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Addiosn Reddick364
Olympo

9.225 9.625 9.2508.850 36.950
2T 1 4 7T 2 

2 

Maddie Lozano362
Denton

9.225 8.700 9.2259.625 36.775
2T 8T 1 9 3 

3 

Anisha Henderson369
Plano

9.625 8.775 9.3758.650 36.425
1 7 8 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth Ratterree367
ASI Keller

9.150 9.000 9.4008.550 36.100
4 4 9 1T 5 

5 

Claire Parsons368
ASI Keller

9.125 8.900 9.2508.800 36.075
5T 5 5 7T 6 

6 

Kaylee Dowlearn370
ASI Arlington

8.900 8.850 9.3008.725 35.775
9 6 6 5 7 

7 

Katelyn Cozart363
Nova

9.000 8.700 9.2758.700 35.675
8 8T 7 6 8 

8 

Brooklyn Hankins365
Olympo

9.050 9.025 9.3258.200 35.600
7 3 10 4 9 

9 

Jordan Smith366
Nova

8.700 8.625 8.7759.050 35.150
10 10 3 10 10 

10 
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Women / 28
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jiselle Baker373
Nova

8.950 8.800 9.4259.050 36.225
4 4 2 1 1 

1 

Lizzie Langhorne374
Denton

8.875 8.575 9.1009.425 35.975
5 12 1 9 2 

2 

Ciera Estrada380
Nova

9.500 8.600 9.3758.450 35.925
1 11 8 2 3 

3 

Vivian Le371
ASI Lake Highlands

9.100 8.750 9.0508.600 35.500
2 6T 4T 11T 4 

4 

Piper Gow379
Excite

8.850 8.750 9.2258.500 35.325
6T 6T 7 5T 5 

5 

Jordyn Coker386
Nova

8.850 8.150 9.2508.950 35.200
6T 15 3 4 6 

6 

Reed Granger372
ASI Lake Highlands

8.800 8.775 9.0008.600 35.175
8 5 4T 13 7 

7 

Makayla Lopez378
ASI Arlington

8.725 8.750 9.0508.550 35.075
10 6T 6 11T 8 

8 

Sophia Romo375
Nova

8.500 9.050 9.2258.250 35.025
14 1 11 5T 9 

9 

Claire Hensarling376
ASI Lake Highlands

8.700 8.650 9.2258.400 34.975
11T 10 9T 5T 10 

10 

Macie Rogers382
ASI Lake Highlands

8.100 8.900 9.3008.150 34.450
16 2T 13 3 11 

11 

Ysa Momeleur383
Nova

8.350 8.675 9.1508.200 34.375
15 9 12 8 12T

12T

Emily Beechwood385
Highland

9.050 8.400 8.9008.025 34.375
3 13T 14 15 12T

12T

Shelby Wallace381
Elite Tyler

8.700 8.900 8.9257.650 34.175
11T 2T 16 14 14 

14 

Liyah Hutchings384
Nova

8.550 8.400 9.0757.850 33.875
13 13T 15 10 15 

15 

Larkin Wall387
Olympo

8.750 7.000 8.8258.400 32.975
9 16 9T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 29
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zariah Muhammad389
Olympo

8.400 8.950 8.4758.400 34.225
6 1 4 6 1 

1 

Brinley Geismar390
ASI Keller

8.350 8.175 8.8008.450 33.775
7 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Abigail Smith391
Elite Tyler

8.600 8.500 8.0008.300 33.400
3 2 6 10 3 

3 

Caroline Herring397
Excite

8.100 8.050 8.4508.600 33.200
9 5 2 7 4 

4 

Mackenzie Johnson388
Irving Gymnastics

8.450 7.700 9.0257.900 33.075
5 6 9 1 5T

5T

Caitlin Johnson393
Denton

8.800 7.450 8.7258.100 33.075
1 7 7 5 5T

5T

Kaydence Pennington394
Nova

7.950 8.175 8.2258.700 33.050
10 3T 1 8 7 

7 

Elise Ritzenthaler398
United Elite

8.750 7.150 8.7758.050 32.725
2 8 8 4 8 

8 

Abby Kratzmeyer395
East Texas Twisters

8.550 7.100 8.9507.000 31.600
4 9 10 2 9 

9 

Avery Gowin396
Highland

8.250 6.650 8.0258.350 31.275
8 10 5 9 10 

10 
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Women / 30
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kerah Weir402
Beamers

8.550 7.600 9.0508.000 33.200
4 5 4 1 1 

1 

Maddie Moran400
United Elite

8.650 8.450 8.6757.150 32.925
3 1 8T 3 2 

2 

Amy Norris403
United Elite

8.825 7.450 8.5257.900 32.700
2 6T 5 6 3 

3 

Hailey Allen399
Acrotex

9.200 7.450 8.7257.150 32.525
1 6T 8T 2 4 

4 

Trinity Hull404
TX Tumblers

7.300 8.000 8.6258.300 32.225
10 2 1T 4 5 

5 

Jayden Perez405
United Elite

8.400 7.850 8.3007.450 32.000
5 3T 6 8 6 

6 

Allison Young401
BCS

8.300 7.850 7.2008.100 31.450
6 3T 3 11 7 

7 

Maecee Mainord408
Excite

7.650 7.150 8.6007.050 30.450
9 8T 10 5 8 

8 

Chloe Charbonneau406
United Elite

6.900 7.150 8.0758.300 30.425
11 8T 1T 9 9 

9 

Ryan Ontiveros407
Excite

8.050 6.500 8.4507.200 30.200
7 11 7 7 10 

10 

Rae Register409
Beamers

8.000 6.950 8.0506.800 29.800
8 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 31
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Goen412
BCS

8.650 8.450 8.1756.750 32.025
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Grace LaFlamme411
Excite

7.550 7.050 8.0007.850 30.450
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Saylor Smith410
Irving Gymnastics

7.850 5.100 8.5257.700 29.175
2 4 3 1 3 

3 

Carina Lippert413
Fierce Pierce

7.150 5.850 7.9508.000 28.950
4 3 1 4 4 

4 
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Women / 32
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Collard415
Acrotex

7.150 7.000 7.4007.150 28.700
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Chessa Black414
Beamers

8.300 6.750 7.7005.400 28.150
1 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 26,27,28,29,30,31,32,33
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Denton T1 112.800 27.800 27.925 28.775 28.300
13 1 1

2 Nova T1 109.850 28.000 26.600 27.050 28.200
21 4 2

3 Olympo T1 109.200 27.825 27.825 25.850 27.700
42 2 4

4 ASI Arlington T1 107.825 26.700 26.925 26.325 27.875
34 3 3

5 ASI Lake Highlands T1 106.200 26.600 26.425 25.600 27.575
56 5 6

6 ASI Keller T1 105.950 26.625 26.075 25.800 27.450
65 6 5

7 United Elite T1 100.200 26.225 23.750 24.250 25.975
87 8 8

8 Excite T1 100.175 25.000 23.950 24.950 26.275
78 7 7
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Women / 34
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailey Payne418
Win Kids

9.075 8.950 9.7759.300 37.100
4 3 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan Marvell417
GymTricks

9.375 8.750 9.6758.900 36.700
2 4 3T 3 2 

2 

Jaylee Downs423
Best

8.900 9.150 9.5758.700 36.325
6 2 5 5 3 

3 

Angelee De Jesus422
Plano

9.350 8.575 9.4008.900 36.225
3 6 3T 6T 4 

4 

Izzy Moreno421
Best

8.425 9.300 9.8508.550 36.125
7 1 6T 1 5 

5 

Kayla Esquivel425
TGTC

9.400 8.700 9.4008.550 36.050
1 5 6T 6T 6 

6 

Emily Lowden420
Best

8.925 8.025 9.6009.050 35.600
5 7 2 4 7 

7 
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Women / 35
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophee Peterson433
World Of Gym

9.400 8.375 9.4259.450 36.650
2 11 2 9 1 

1 

Sutton Fisk431
United Elite

9.125 8.475 9.7509.000 36.350
4 10 9 1 2 

2 

Joy Jean-Louis429
Precision

9.350 7.850 9.5509.550 36.300
3 14T 1 3T 3 

3 

Aysel Muscato435
Acrotex

8.750 8.800 9.3259.350 36.225
9 4T 3 10 4 

4 

Lexi Moreau440
United Elite

8.600 9.250 9.1509.050 36.050
13T 1 7T 11T 5 

5 

Savannah Wadsworth426
TX Tumblers

8.800 8.800 9.5008.850 35.950
8 4T 13 5T 6 

6 

Eleanor Patel427
JCC

9.000 8.900 8.8509.050 35.800
7 2 7T 15 7 

7 

Klarisa Polikatis430
Acrotex

8.700 8.800 9.5508.650 35.700
10T 4T 15 3T 8 

8 

Courtney Haggard441
Precision

8.600 8.150 9.7259.125 35.600
13T 12 6 2 9 

9 

Sarah Ryan442
World Of Gym

9.025 8.625 9.1008.800 35.550
6 8 14 13 10 

10 

Teddie Hall434
Acrotex

8.050 8.550 9.5009.325 35.425
15 9 4 5T 11 

11 

Amy Pape438
TX Dynasty

9.100 7.850 9.4508.950 35.350
5 14T 10 7T 12 

12 

Jessica Alspaugh432
Best

8.700 8.825 8.8258.900 35.250
10T 3 11T 16 13 

13 

Jaden Panther428
World Of Gym

9.550 7.925 9.1508.450 35.075
1 13 16 11T 14 

14 

Aaliyah Qatato437
Win Kids

8.650 7.700 9.4509.200 35.000
12 16 5 7T 15 

15 

Laila Patel436
TX Tumblers

7.850 8.700 9.0008.900 34.450
16 7 11T 14 16 

16 
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Women / 36
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Sterling447
TX Dynasty

9.250 7.850 9.4759.425 36.000
2 7 1 3 1 

1 

Kate Jones683
Plano

8.925 8.900 9.5258.550 35.900
7 1 10T 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Duvall456
United Elite

9.150 8.750 9.2008.600 35.700
3T 2 9 14 3 

3 

Manhattan Averett451
World Of Gym

8.950 8.150 9.2509.300 35.650
6 5 2 10T 4 

4 

Sydney Grubic448
TX Dynasty

9.150 7.300 9.4009.275 35.125
3T 11 3 5 5 

5 

Scout Lee449
Win Kids

8.200 8.350 9.2509.000 34.800
13 4 5 10T 6 

6 

Mackenna Peacock453
Acrotex

8.600 8.375 9.2258.550 34.750
10 3 10T 12T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Cook446
Stars

8.875 7.675 9.3008.700 34.550
8 8 8 6T 8T

8T

Dia Palmer458
World Of Gym

8.725 7.450 9.2759.100 34.550
9 10 4 8T 8T

8T

Kirstyn Ward454
GymTricks

9.075 6.550 9.6758.800 34.100
5 13 6T 1 10 

10 

Campbell Peirce450
Acrotex

8.350 8.000 9.2758.400 34.025
11 6 13T 8T 11 

11 

Peyton Berry452
Win Kids

8.300 7.250 9.2258.800 33.575
12 12 6T 12T 12 

12 

Lauryn Emery457
World Of Gym

9.275 6.350 9.3008.450 33.375
1 14 12 6T 13 

13 

Isabella Taylor455
Metroplex

7.800 7.500 9.4258.400 33.125
14 9 13T 4 14 

14 
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Women / 37
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Merkel463
TGTC

9.275 7.850 9.3008.650 35.075
1 4 8T 5T 1 

1 

Leah Peaslee471
JCC

8.750 7.300 9.3009.100 34.450
6T 13 2 5T 2 

2 

Hannah Walker476
World Of Gym

8.325 7.050 9.4759.475 34.325
11 14 1 2T 3 

3 

Brynn Craddock460
United Elite

8.450 7.375 9.4758.900 34.200
9T 11 3T 2T 4T

4T

Lily Paquette470
JCC

9.050 7.400 8.9008.850 34.200
3 8T 6T 13T 4T

4T

Madeline Mims461
TGTC

8.050 8.025 9.1258.850 34.050
14 2 6T 9 6 

6 

Serenity Pack472
Best

8.825 7.400 9.7008.100 34.025
5 8T 12 1 7T

7T

Madison Olivier462
Excite

9.075 7.950 9.1007.900 34.025
2 3 14 10 7T

7T

Adalyn Kaczor468
World Of Gym

8.250 7.350 9.3508.650 33.600
12 12 8T 4 9 

9 

Cathryn Rosenburg473
Plano

8.200 7.700 8.5258.900 33.325
13 5 3T 16T 10 

10 

Adison Shankel466
TGTC

8.950 8.250 8.5257.500 33.225
4 1 15T 16T 11 

11 

Sydney Goen464
BCS

8.450 6.900 9.2758.550 33.175
9T 15 10 7 12 

12 

Hannah Vasquez465
World Of Gym

8.750 6.650 9.0008.350 32.750
6T 17 11 12 13 

13 

Payton Springer459
World Of Gym

7.500 7.450 8.8008.900 32.650
16 7 3T 15 14 

14 

Kandace Needum469
Achievers

8.500 7.550 8.9007.500 32.450
8 6 15T 13T 15 

15 

Mia Stratis467
Metroplex

7.900 7.400 9.2257.250 31.775
15 8T 17 8 16 

16 

Faith Scott474
United Elite

7.300 6.750 9.0758.000 31.125
17 16 13 11 17 

17 
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Women / 38
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Beavers477
World Of Gym

9.000 7.250 9.3008.775 34.325
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Jordan Walker481
GymTricks

9.150 6.950 9.1008.450 33.650
1 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Kenzie Harris478
World Of Gym

7.350 7.800 8.9509.225 33.325
4 1 1 3 3 

3 

Marla Suarez479
Achievers

8.450 7.450 8.5758.450 32.925
3 2 3T 4 4 

4 
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Women / 39
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Twitty485
Plano

9.600 9.250 9.6509.300 37.800
4T 2 2 4 1 

1 

Cecilia Paredes484
United Elite

9.800 9.425 9.5258.850 37.600
1 1 6 7 2 

2 

Yaritzy Trujillo486
Stars

9.600 9.125 9.9008.700 37.325
4T 3 7 1 3 

3 

Averie Evans482
World Of Gym

9.625 8.000 9.8009.400 36.825
3 8 1 2 4 

4 

Yasmeen Siddiqi489
Excite

9.400 8.400 9.7509.175 36.725
6 6 4 3 5 

5 

Samantha Lehmann483
World Of Gym

9.375 8.575 9.5509.200 36.700
7 5 3 6 6 

6 

Bailey Daulong490
United Elite

9.725 8.175 9.6008.350 35.850
2 7 8 5 7 

7 

Elizabeth Knochenmus488
Metroplex

9.250 8.750 9.5008.000 35.500
9 4 9 8 8 

8 

Alyssa Villarreal491
United Elite

9.325 7.150 9.3009.000 34.775
8 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 40
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Pueskens492
Win Kids

9.375 8.475 9.5009.025 36.375
7 6 4 3 1 

1 

Jessica Couron493
Metroplex

9.350 8.500 9.4759.000 36.325
8 4T 5 4 2 

2 

Erynne Brakefield500
TGTC

9.050 8.850 9.2759.075 36.250
13T 2 2T 9T 3 

3 

Leah Thomson499
Win Kids

9.125 8.500 8.7259.125 35.475
11 4T 1 13T 4 

4 

Emerson Chadwell497
World Of Gym

9.650 7.650 9.5758.300 35.175
1 11T 11 2 5 

5 

Shelby Voreh498
TX Tumblers

9.200 8.600 9.2758.000 35.075
10 3 13T 9T 6 

6 

Tanisha Dighe494
Stars

9.300 7.700 9.6758.350 35.025
9 10 10 1 7 

7 

Emry Novotny505
World Of Gym

9.500 7.800 9.4507.950 34.700
4 9 15 5 8 

8 

Dominique Szczepkowski495
World Of Gym

9.100 7.900 9.2258.450 34.675
12 8 9 11 9 

9 

Cassidy Wilson502
World Of Gym

9.425 9.125 7.6508.250 34.450
5T 1 12 19 10 

10 

Paige Champlin496
TX Tumblers

9.050 7.100 9.3758.900 34.425
13T 17 6 6T 11 

11 

Macy Fletcher511
BCS

8.800 7.650 9.3008.500 34.250
17T 11T 8 8 12 

12 

Isabella Marroquin508
TGTC

9.525 8.000 9.3757.000 33.900
3 7 18T 6T 13 

13 

Emma Nolen509
Platinum

8.800 7.400 8.6009.075 33.875
17T 14 2T 17 14 

14 

Chloe Chan501
Plano

9.550 6.450 8.6508.700 33.350
2 18 7 15 15 

15 

Grace Knochenmus506
Metroplex

8.700 7.650 8.7258.000 33.075
19 11T 13T 13T 16 

16 

Ashleigh Aston507
World Of Gym

8.975 7.150 9.1507.750 33.025
15 16 16 12 17 

17 

Gabriella Dotson504
Ignite

9.425 7.250 8.6257.450 32.750
5T 15 17 16 18 

18 

Rachel Pinkston510
Platinum

8.900 6.250 8.5257.000 30.675
16 19 18T 18 19 

19 
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Women / 8
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Hair103
United Elite

8.350 8.500 8.6508.550 34.050
2 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Mackenna Kolstad106
United Elite

8.100 8.225 9.0008.400 33.725
4 3 3 1 2 

2 

Cally Wacaster104
World Of Gym

9.025 8.800 8.0757.800 33.700
1 1 4 4 3 

3 

Mikayla Ryan107
World Of Gym

8.225 7.400 8.6509.100 33.375
3 4 1 2T 4 

4 
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Women / 41
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Moomaw517
Olympo

9.325 9.725 9.7509.075 37.875
5 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Abbi Roop514
Cross Timbers

9.450 9.450 9.2009.150 37.250
1 4 5T 11 2 

2 

Lily Litle515
TX Dynasty

9.150 9.175 9.6259.050 37.000
6T 7 11T 2 3 

3 

Reagan Bland523
TX Dynasty

8.850 9.425 9.4259.250 36.950
14 5 2 5T 4 

4 

Kameryn Snyder516
Aero

9.400 9.000 9.3509.050 36.800
3 11T 11T 7T 5 

5 

Alexandra Gunnels525
TX Dreams

9.100 9.650 8.8759.150 36.775
8T 2 5T 15 6 

6 

Tori Compo520
TX Dynasty

9.150 8.950 9.4509.200 36.750
6T 13T 3T 4 7T

7T

Anika Gore685
TX Dreams

8.900 9.400 9.3009.150 36.750
12T 6 5T 9T 7T

7T

Brooke Derdiger513
JCC

9.350 8.650 9.3509.200 36.550
4 16 3T 7T 9 

9 

Gianna Avila522
Birons

9.425 9.050 9.5008.550 36.525
2 10 14 3 10 

10 

Carolina Jasso524
Aero

9.000 9.100 9.1009.075 36.275
10 9 9T 13 11 

11 

Sofia D'Aquilio527
Win Kids

8.800 8.950 9.3009.125 36.175
15 13T 8 9T 12 

12 

Rylee Stavinoha-Keenum521
Boerne

8.900 9.525 8.5509.000 35.975
12T 3 13 16 13T

13T

Libby Tulimieri519
JCC

8.600 9.125 8.9509.300 35.975
16 8 1 14 13T

13T

Emma Edmundson518
JCC

8.950 8.925 9.4258.400 35.700
11 15 15T 5T 15 

15 

Sloan Stewart526
United Elite

9.100 9.000 9.1508.400 35.650
8T 11T 15T 12 16 

16 
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Women / 42
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Achacoso536
United Elite

9.400 9.450 9.2509.100 37.200
1 3 3 9T 1 

1 

Sarah Wilson539
Cross Timbers

8.850 9.250 9.4259.250 36.775
8 5 1 3 2 

2 

Paige Anderson529
Cross Timbers

8.700 8.900 9.6009.000 36.200
9 9T 5 1 3 

3 

Sloan Anderson537
Elevate

8.200 9.750 9.3508.850 36.150
13T 1 6 5T 4 

4 

Sydney Goldstein535
Elevate

7.850 9.625 9.4009.200 36.075
17 2 2 4 5 

5 

Faith Fontenot542
Bannons

9.250 8.800 9.5758.400 36.025
3 14 13 2 6 

6 

Whitney Colpitts538
United Elite

9.025 8.900 9.1758.700 35.800
5 9T 7 12 7 

7 

Jansen Hubbard528
TX Dreams

8.650 9.150 9.3508.450 35.600
10 6 11T 5T 8 

8 

Katlyn Clark541
Olympo

8.300 9.425 9.3508.475 35.550
12 4 10 5T 9T

9T

Lucy Feld545
JCC

8.200 9.050 9.2509.050 35.550
13T 7 4 9T 9T

9T

Aliza Shotwell533
TX Dynasty

8.900 8.825 9.1008.450 35.275
7 12T 11T 13 11 

11 

Grace Angerstig540
United Elite

9.375 8.825 8.7008.200 35.100
2 12T 14T 17 12 

12 

Lindsay Shiller544
JCC

9.000 8.425 9.2758.200 34.900
6 17 14T 8 13 

13 

Ryann Jones546
United Elite

9.100 8.700 9.0258.000 34.825
4 16 16 15 14 

14 

Katie Kelley534
Elevate

8.600 8.875 9.2257.800 34.500
11 11 17 11 15 

15 

Lenna Soesbe530
JCC

8.000 8.950 8.9258.600 34.475
15 8 8 16 16 

16 

Maddie Moran543
Win Kids

7.900 8.725 9.0758.500 34.200
16 15 9 14 17 

17 
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Women / 43
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

SaNiyah Utley551
Bannons

8.600 8.925 9.6259.400 36.550
11T 8 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Murray564
Win Kids

9.400 9.475 9.4008.150 36.425
1 3T 12T 6 2 

2 

Jasmine Sutherland550
Elevate

8.375 9.700 9.3008.800 36.175
14 1 4 9T 3 

3 

Sloan Docekal554
Elevate

8.450 8.775 9.4259.275 35.925
13 15 2 5 4 

4 

Caroline Fullwood548
TX Dreams

8.950 9.100 9.4508.400 35.900
5 6 8 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Adair556
United Elite

8.750 9.175 9.1508.650 35.725
8T 5 5 11 6 

6 

Mackenzie Ramsower553
TX Dynasty

8.925 8.850 9.4508.425 35.650
6 10T 7 3T 7 

7 

Malaya Diserens561
TX Dynasty

9.050 8.800 9.3258.250 35.425
3 12T 9 8 8 

8 

Kayden Kenney566
Olympo

9.000 8.675 9.1258.500 35.300
4 17 6 12 9 

9 

Carlee Dodson565
Birons

8.200 8.875 8.9009.050 35.025
15T 9 3 15 10 

10 

Camille Ojeda549
Win Kids

9.200 8.700 8.9508.100 34.950
2 16 14T 13T 11 

11 

Aansha Sankla559
TX Dynasty

7.800 9.625 9.3508.150 34.925
17 2 12T 7 12 

12 

Marisa King558
Win Kids

8.850 8.800 9.5257.600 34.775
7 12T 18 2 13 

13 

Aryana Nelson552
United Elite

8.700 8.850 8.9508.100 34.600
10 10T 14T 13T 14 

14 

Kenzie Cates560
Boerne

8.750 8.800 8.6008.200 34.350
8T 12T 10T 17 15 

15 

Micheala Vojacek563
TAAG

8.600 8.975 8.8007.950 34.325
11T 7 17 16 16 

16 

Kayden Snyder555
Aero

8.200 8.650 9.3008.000 34.150
15T 18 16 9T 17 

17 

Susan Loomis557
TX Dynasty

7.700 9.475 8.5008.200 33.875
18 3T 10T 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 TAAF State Level 4-8 And Xcel
Meet Results
May 12-14, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/12/2017 9:13:25 PM

Women / 44
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andreah Rivera584
JCC

8.800 9.200 9.4009.150 36.550
3 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Presley Holmes577
Win Kids

9.050 9.600 8.9008.450 36.000
1 2 9 14T 2T

2T

Sawyer Lee583
Win Kids

8.700 9.200 9.1009.000 36.000
4T 5T 2T 8T 2T

2T

Brianna Gourley576
Corinth

8.500 8.850 9.1758.900 35.425
9 10 4 5 4 

4 

Isabel Morrison569
Elevate

8.250 9.700 8.9008.250 35.100
12T 1 11 14T 5 

5 

Elise O'Halla572
Birons

8.200 8.825 8.8759.000 34.900
14T 11 2T 16 6 

6 

Elle Brandon582
Elevate

8.600 8.550 9.0508.650 34.850
8 19 6 10T 7 

7 

Katie Fex585
TX Dreams

8.150 9.250 9.3008.100 34.800
16 4 14 2 8T

8T

Isabelle Davies579
Win Kids

8.400 8.750 9.0508.600 34.800
11 13T 7 10T 8T

8T

Katelyn Brown578
Corinth

7.950 9.350 9.2508.150 34.700
18 3 12T 3 10 

10 

Cassie Taylor573
10.0 Gymnastics

8.450 9.025 8.7258.350 34.550
10 7 10 18 11 

11 

Ava Blancett581
Win Kids

8.700 8.700 9.1257.850 34.375
4T 15 15 6T 12 

12 

Haylie Lewis587
Boerne

8.250 8.900 8.3508.750 34.250
12T 8 5 20 13 

13 

Caroline Loomis562
TX Dynasty

7.600 8.875 9.0008.500 33.975
19T 9 8 12T 14 

14 

Jodi Nintzel586
Corinth

8.200 8.675 9.1257.800 33.800
14T 16 16T 6T 15 

15 

Sophia Pepsnik580
Bannons

7.600 8.800 9.2008.150 33.750
19T 12 12T 4 16T

16T

Faith Haney570
GymTricks

8.950 8.600 8.4007.800 33.750
2 18 16T 19 16T

16T

Dakota Waugh568
TAAG

8.650 8.750 8.8007.500 33.700
7 13T 19 17 18 

18 

Tinsley Farr575
TX Dynasty

8.050 8.300 9.1007.650 33.100
17 20 18 8T 19 

19 

Shana Hoang574
Bannons

8.700 8.650 9.0006.600 32.950
4T 17 20 12T 20 

20 
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Women / 45
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Viktoria Maerschel609
Elevate

8.250 9.350 9.2758.500 35.375
11 2 7T 2 1 

1 

Elissa Werne592
Maverick

8.650 9.275 8.7508.550 35.225
4 3 5T 9T 2 

2 

AnnaMarie McClanahan598
GymTricks

8.450 8.350 8.8009.350 34.950
7 13 1 8 3 

3 

Hala El-Bash596
Boerne

8.150 9.450 8.3508.950 34.900
12 1 2 16 4 

4 

Meghan Darr591
Elevate

8.350 8.925 9.2508.025 34.550
8T 4 10 3 5 

5 

Anjela Kolarova597
Elevate

7.950 8.850 9.0008.650 34.450
14T 6T 4 4T 6 

6 

Hannah Scott588
Olympo

8.950 8.875 8.9007.450 34.175
2 5 16 7 7 

7 

Savannah Pepsnik603
Bannons

9.000 8.300 8.7508.100 34.150
1 14 9 9T 8 

8 

Emma Mallini590
JCC

7.700 8.850 8.5258.550 33.625
17T 6T 5T 15 9 

9 

Sadie Brooks593
10.0 Gymnastics

7.800 8.800 8.0758.800 33.475
16 8T 3 19 10 

10 

Addison Crowell599
GymTricks

8.800 8.000 8.5508.000 33.350
3 17 11 14 11 

11 

Mykia Coleman604
TAAG

8.600 8.450 8.9257.300 33.275
5 11 17 6 12 

12 

Theodora Pavlovic589
Bannons

8.300 8.600 9.3006.700 32.900
10 10 18 1 13 

13 

Jessica Mandel600
Elevate

8.050 8.050 9.0007.650 32.750
13 16 13* 4T 14T

14T

Addyson Schmitz607
GymTricks

8.550 8.400 8.1507.650 32.750
6 12 13* 17 14T

14T

Betsy Sayah608
JCC

7.950 8.150 8.7007.550 32.350
14T 15 15 12 16 

16 

Rebecca Boehm595
United Elite

7.700 8.800 8.7256.500 31.725
17T 8T 19 11 17 

17 

Kailey Sumpter601
GymTricks

8.350 7.300 8.1007.800 31.550
8T 19 12 18 18 

18 

Samantha Stephens602
Elevate

6.700 7.500 8.6008.500 31.300
19 18 7T 13 19 

19 
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Women / All Levels
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX Dynasty T2 183.575 45.175 46.650 44.450 47.300
13 2 3

2 Elevate T2 182.025 42.375 48.125 44.775 46.750
26 1 2

3 JCC T2 181.950 44.700 45.250 45.300 46.700
3T4 5 1

4 Win Kids T2 181.450 45.300 46.025 43.675 46.450
52 3 4

5 United Elite T2 180.175 46.000 45.375 43.050 45.750
61 4 5

6 Bannons T2 175.075 43.850 43.775 40.750 46.700
3T5 6 6
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Women / 45
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Merrill594
Win Kids

8.950 8.500 8.7508.350 34.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / All Levels
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cross Timbers T1 110.225 27.000 27.600 27.400 28.225
1T2 4 1

2 TX Dreams T1 110.100 26.950 28.300 26.750 28.100
33 1 2

3 Olympo T1 109.575 27.275 28.025 26.050 28.225
1T1 2 6

4 Aero T1 107.225 26.600 26.750 26.125 27.750
44 6T 5

5 Birons T1 106.450 25.825 26.750 26.600 27.275
68 6T 4

6 Boerne T1 105.975 25.900 27.875 26.700 25.500
96 3 3

7 Corinth T1 103.925 24.650 26.875 24.850 27.550
59 5 8

8 GymTricks T1 102.550 26.300 25.350 25.150 25.750
85 9 7

9 TAAG T1 101.300 25.850 26.175 22.750 26.525
77 8 9
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Women / 46
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Buenrostro611
TX Dreams

9.100 9.025 9.0508.850 36.025
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Abigail Dell610
Boerne

9.350 8.650 9.4008.600 36.000
1 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 47
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Neal612
Bannons

8.850 9.275 9.5008.350 35.975
5 1 5 2 1 

1 

Ariel Turner614
Bannons

9.425 8.450 9.2008.550 35.625
1 4 4 3 2 

2 

Presley Mullins615
Boerne

8.950 9.150 9.6007.850 35.550
4 2 6T 1 3 

3 

Karsen Saldivar619
TX Dreams

9.000 8.850 8.8758.600 35.325
3 3 3 5 4 

4 

Auriana Nails617
10.0 Gymnastics

8.550 8.250 8.9008.900 34.600
7 5 1 4 5 

5 

Sarah Jackson613
10.0 Gymnastics

9.275 7.975 8.4008.800 34.450
2 6 2 6 6 

6 

Genievieve Dinsmore616
10.0 Gymnastics

8.800 7.700 8.1007.850 32.450
6 7 6T 7 7 

7 
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Women / 48
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Klare622
Liberty

9.900 9.700 9.6509.375 38.625
2 5 4 1 1 

1 

Ivy Marbut624
Liberty

9.650 9.875 9.5009.425 38.450
9 1 3 5 2 

2 

Gemaya Mayberry629
Liberty

9.850 9.600 9.4009.550 38.400
3T 7 1 8T 3 

3 

Grayson Prellwitz623
Liberty

10.000 9.800 9.5259.000 38.325
1 2 14 4 4 

4 

Lena Haddad626
Birons

9.850 9.775 9.4009.150 38.175
3T 3 9 8T 5 

5 

Giordyn Spencer627
Olympo

9.775 9.725 9.2509.250 38.000
6 4 7 13 6 

6 

Ava Garland630
Liberty

9.825 9.550 9.4759.125 37.975
5 8 10T 6 7 

7 

Savannah Peirce628
Liberty

9.325 9.425 9.6259.500 37.875
11 10 2 2 8 

8 

Vanessa Krismer625
Liberty

9.725 9.025 9.5509.300 37.600
7 14 5 3 9 

9 

Laruen Paulson632
Birons

9.675 9.375 9.4009.100 37.550
8 11 12 8T 10 

10 

Mia Chastain631
United Elite

9.275 9.625 9.4009.200 37.500
13 6 8 8T 11 

11 

Madeline Dean634
Classic

9.550 9.325 9.2259.275 37.375
10 12 6 14 12 

12 

Riley Cornin633
Classic

9.300 9.475 9.4259.025 37.225
12 9 13 7 13 

13 

Lucy Rose621
Liberty

7.850 9.300 9.3759.125 35.650
14 13 10T 12 14 

14 
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Women / 49
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Zacharias638
TX Dreams

9.600 9.675 9.5509.400 38.225
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Annabelle Sinclair641
Birons

9.450 9.575 9.4009.275 37.700
4 5 2 2 2 

2 

Victoria Gaston636
United Elite

9.550 9.425 9.3509.100 37.425
2 9T 5 3T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Beem639
United Elite

9.375 9.375 9.3509.225 37.325
5T 12 3T 3T 4 

4 

Laruen Rummel642
United Elite

9.375 9.500 9.3009.050 37.225
5T 8 6 7T 5 

5 

Adara Griffith637
Olympo

9.200 9.550 9.1509.225 37.125
11T 6 3T 10T 6T

6T

Madelyn Milner646
United Elite

9.500 9.425 9.3008.900 37.125
3 9T 9 7T 6T

6T

Skylynn Pence640
East Texas

9.250 9.825 9.0008.950 37.025
9 1 8 13 8 

8 

Zie Nia Rice647
United Elite

9.350 9.425 9.1509.000 36.925
7 9T 7 10T 9 

9 

Maia Monroe643
Olympo

9.300 9.775 9.3258.350 36.750
8 2 12 5T 10 

10 

Keira Brodigan644
East Texas

9.100 9.600 9.1508.850 36.700
13 4 10 10T 11 

11 

Sydney Alexander645
Classic

9.200 9.225 9.3258.700 36.450
11T 13 11 5T 12 

12 

Sofia Sherer635
Birons

9.225 9.525 9.3007.800 35.850
10 7 13 7T 13 

13 
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Women / 50
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Insiyaah Tinwala687
TX Dreams

9.725 9.425 9.1759.500 37.825
1 7 1 7 1 

1 

Ilana Sudnerji660
TX Dreams

9.400 9.450 9.2759.350 37.475
4 5T 2 4 2 

2 

Katelynn Rawlinson656
Olympo

9.175 9.700 9.0259.100 37.000
6 1 3T 13 3 

3 

Ashtyn Bettis652
East Texas

9.450 9.400 9.1258.975 36.950
3 8 9 10T 4 

4 

Ana Rizo-Patron650
Birons

9.100 9.450 9.1009.100 36.750
7 5T 3T 12 5 

5 

Kathleen Callagy649
JCC

8.900 9.625 9.2008.750 36.475
14T 2 15 5T 6 

6 

Saniyah Kane654
Classic

9.000 9.150 9.3009.000 36.450
11T 13T 6T 3 7 

7 

Catherine Becken648
JCC

8.650 9.150 9.6009.000 36.400
18 13T 6T 1 8 

8 

Mallory Bye686
JCC

9.050 9.600 9.2008.450 36.300
8T 3 18 5T 9 

9 

Sophia Campbell657
Classic

9.000 9.125 9.1508.950 36.225
11T 16 10T 8T 10 

10 

Sienna Link661
JCC

8.900 9.300 8.8009.100 36.100
14T 9T 3T 16 11 

11 

Laura Magelsdorf653
JCC

9.200 9.150 8.7259.000 36.075
5 13T 6T 17 12 

12 

Brianna Kunde651
Olympo

8.800 9.300 8.9258.950 35.975
16T 9T 10T 14 13T

13T

Kaitlynn Dantzler663
Bannons

9.050 9.050 9.1508.725 35.975
8T 17 16 8T 13T

13T

Kylie Wright659
Aero

9.050 9.200 9.4008.200 35.850
8T 12 19 2 15 

15 

Emma Petty658
Birons

8.950 9.525 8.4508.850 35.775
13 4 12 19 16 

16 

Kennedy Crawford662
Aero

8.800 8.650 9.1258.800 35.375
16T 18 13T 10T 17 

17 

Lani Hurley655
East Texas

9.475 8.525 8.6258.650 35.275
2 19 17 18 18 

18 

Sam Buchanan664
Aero

8.200 9.225 8.8508.800 35.075
19 11 13T 15 19 

19 
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Women / 51
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Cohen681
JCC

9.400 9.475 9.2758.950 37.100
2 4 2 1 1 

1 

Miya Valdivia678
Olympo

8.925 9.600 9.2009.175 36.900
10 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Sarah Achacoso667
United Elite

9.300 9.550 9.1258.650 36.625
4 3 7 6T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Doubrava668
Bannons

9.575 9.175 9.1508.600 36.500
1 7 8 5 4 

4 

Jordana Kerth669
Bannons

8.650 8.950 9.1258.900 35.625
13 8 3 6T 5 

5 

Sophie Fiedelman671
JCC

9.350 9.200 8.2258.550 35.325
3 5T 9 16 6 

6 

Anna Kronick665
JCC

8.600 9.650 8.4258.450 35.125
14 1 11 14 7 

7 

Roxanne Gibbens677
TAAG

9.150 8.575 8.7508.500 34.975
5 11 10 12 8 

8 

Abbie Morenoff666
JCC

8.750 8.200 9.2008.800 34.950
11T 15 5 3T 9 

9 

Hannah Hewitt676
Olympo

8.450 9.200 9.0008.200 34.850
15 5T 15 9 10 

10 

Lilly Rosenburg682
JCC

9.000 8.375 8.6008.700 34.675
8T 13 6 13 11 

11 

Peri Blashka680
JCC

9.050 8.750 8.4008.250 34.450
7 9 13T 15 12 

12 

Alexis Kaganas674
JCC

9.100 8.450 8.9757.750 34.275
6 12 17 10 13 

13 

Paige Tibboel673
Aero

7.950 8.675 9.0508.400 34.075
17 10 12 8 14T

14T

Serena Martin670
JCC

9.000 8.350 8.9257.800 34.075
8T 14 16 11 14T

14T

Aaralyn Wright672
Aero

8.100 7.800 9.2508.250 33.400
16 17 13T 2 16T

16T

Lauren Hazan679
JCC

8.750 7.850 7.9508.850 33.400
11T 16 4 17 16T

16T
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Women / All Levels
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Liberty T2 192.825 49.300 48.525 47.150 47.850
11 1 1

2 Birons T2 187.225 47.300 47.850 45.475 46.600
32 3 4

3 United Elite T2 186.950 47.150 47.525 45.575 46.700
23 5 3

4 Olympo T2 186.375 46.375 48.350 45.700 45.950
54 2 2

5 JCC T2 185.125 46.100 47.650 44.900 46.475
45 4 5
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Women / All Levels
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX Dreams T1 113.525 28.725 28.550 28.250 28.000
21 2 1

2 Classic T1 111.425 28.050 28.025 27.300 28.050
13 3 2

3 East Texas T1 111.050 28.175 28.825 26.775 27.275
52 1 3

4 Bannons T1 108.100 27.275 27.175 26.225 27.425
44 4 4

5 Aero T1 106.925 26.050 27.100 26.000 27.775
35 5 5
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